1
LINK AM
ERICAN STANDARD
UF-40XXA-V1.1_211124
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
FTTx / FTTR DISTRIBUTION UNIT
(RACK MOUNT)

SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES
ORDER INFORMATION
• Splice Tray
• Cable tie
• Screw and Nut
• Protector sleeves
• Labeling paper
Part Number Descriptions Capacity Color
UF-4082A FDU SLIDE 12-24 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 24F Light Gray
UF-4084A FDU SLIDE 24-48 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 48F Light Gray
UF-4086A FDU SLIDE 48-72 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 72F Light Gray
UF-4089A FDU SLIDE 72-96 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 96F Light Gray
UF-4102A FDU SLIDE 120-144 C, Slide w/Cover, Rack Mount, w/Tray & Acc. 144F Light Gray
*Note : All model without pigtail and adapter
Part
Number
Capacity